
2010 UK POWER (M+10) EURO POWER (20th day)

Settlement dates Combined netting & Euro:   
Flow: Electrabel,Merrill Lynch & RWE   

DECEMBER'09 FRI 15 JAN WED 20 JAN 
JANUARY FRI 12 FEB MON 22 FEB 

FEBRUARY FRI 12 MAR MON 22 MAR 
MARCH FRI 16 APR TUES 20 APR 
APRIL MON 17 MAY THURS 20 MAY 
MAY MON 14 JUN & TUES 15 JUNE FOR 

COMBINED MON 21 JUN 
JUNE WED 14 JULY TUES 20 JUL 
JULY FRI 13 AUG FRI 20 AUG 

AUGUST TUES 14 SEPT MON 20 SEPT 
SEPTEMBER THURS 14 OCT WED 20 OCT 

OCTOBER MON 15 NOV MON 22 NOV 
NOVEMBER TUES 14 DEC MON 20 DEC 
DECEMBER MON 17 JAN THURS 20 JAN 

Clock change In 2010:  Sunday 28 March @ 2am (23 HOURS)  24  October  @ 2am (25 HOURS) 
 UK EASTER BANK HOLIDAYS: Fri. 2nd Apr. & Mon 5th Apr.'10  
 GERMAN LABOUR DAY: Sat. 1st May '10  
 GERMAN BANK HOLIDAY: Mon. 1st Nov ‘10  
 UK MAY BANK HOLIDAYS: Mon 3rd May'10 & Mon 31st May'10  
 UK AUGUST BANK HOLIDAYS: Mon 30th August '10  
 UK CHRISTMAS BANK HOLIDAYS:  Mon. 27th Dec '10 & Tues. 28th Dec.'10  

 
 

 


